
     

 Flash Results, Inc.  

                    NCAA Division I 2008 Outdoor                      

                     Track & Field Championship                       

             Des Moines,  IA   - 6/11/2008 to 6/14/2008               

  

Event 22  Women 200 Meter Dash 

================================================================      

 5 Heats. Advance top 2 from each heat plus next best 6 to semi.      

 Advance top 3 from each semi plus next best 2 times to final.        

    American:   21.34  9/29/1988   Florence Griffith Joyner, Wor      

College Best:   22.04  6/2/1989    Dawn Sowell, LSU                   

   NCAA Meet:   22.04  6/2/1989    Dawn Sowell, LSU                   

 Drake Stad.:   22.32  2007        Ebony Floyd, Houston               

    Name                    Year School                 Prelims       

================================================================      

Heat  1 Preliminaries   Wind: -1.3                                    

  1 Nickesha Anderson         SR Kansas                   23.00Q      

  2 Charonda Williams         JR Arizona State            23.22Q      

  3 Tiffany Townsend          FR Baylor                   23.40q      

  4 Dionne Gibson             JR Charleston Southern      23.75q      

  5 Dominique' Maloy          FR Arizona State            23.80       

  6 Jacqua Williams           JR Georgia Tech             23.83       

Heat  2 Preliminaries   Wind: -0.5                                    

  1 Simone Facey              SR Texas A&M                23.12Q      

  2 Natalie Knight            SR Florida                  23.43Q      

  3 Murielle Ahoure           JR George Mason             23.70q      

  4 Carla Grace               SR Baylor                   23.84       

  5 Trisha-Ann Hawthorne      FR Connecticut              24.03       

Heat  3 Preliminaries   Wind: -1.2                                    

  1 Allison George            JR Texas A&M                23.24Q      

  2 Virgil Hodge              SR TCU                      23.36Q      

  3 Cache Armbrister          FR Auburn                   23.52q      

  4 Jolanda Diego             SR UCLA                     23.75       

  5 Elizabeth Adeoti          SO Texas A&M                24.08       

  6 Britni Spruill            SR Virginia Tech            24.49       

Heat  4 Preliminaries   Wind: -1.5                                    

  1 Alexandria Anderson       JR Texas                    23.20Q      

  2 Kelly-Ann Baptiste        SR LSU                      23.29Q      

  3 Lynette Rives             JR Belmont                  23.61q      

  4 Lynne Layne               SO Tennessee                23.92       

  5 Sherrina Lofton           SO Northridge               24.04       

  6 Sherraine Pencil          SR San Diego State          24.20       

Heat  5 Preliminaries   Wind: -1.5                                    

  1 Porscha Lucas             SO Texas A&M                22.91Q      

  2 Samantha Henry            SO LSU                      23.34Q      

  3 Donniece Parrish          SR Kansas State             23.63q      

  4 Jeneba Tarmoh             FR Tennessee                23.93       

  5 Khrystal Carter           SO Texas A&M                24.19       

===================================================================== 

 5 Heats. Advance top 2 from each heat plus next best 6 to semi.      

 Advance top 3 from each semi plus next best 2 times to final.        

    American:   21.34  9/29/1988   Florence Griffith Joyner, World Cl 

College Best:   22.04  6/2/1989    Dawn Sowell, LSU                   

   NCAA Meet:   22.04  6/2/1989    Dawn Sowell, LSU                   

 Drake Stad.:   22.32  2007        Ebony Floyd, Houston               

    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  Wind 

===================================================================== 
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Preliminaries                                                         

  1 Porscha Lucas             SO Texas A&M                22.91Q -1.5 

  2 Nickesha Anderson         SR Kansas                   23.00Q -1.3 

  3 Simone Facey              SR Texas A&M                23.12Q -0.5 

  4 Alexandria Anderson       JR Texas                    23.20Q -1.5 

  5 Allison George            JR Texas A&M                23.24Q -1.2 

  6 Charonda Williams         JR Arizona State            23.22Q -1.3 

  7 Kelly-Ann Baptiste        SR LSU                      23.29Q -1.5 

  8 Samantha Henry            SO LSU                      23.34Q -1.5 

  9 Virgil Hodge              SR TCU                      23.36Q -1.2 

 10 Natalie Knight            SR Florida                  23.43Q -0.5 

 11 Tiffany Townsend          FR Baylor                   23.40q -1.3 

 12 Cache Armbrister          FR Auburn                   23.52q -1.2 

 13 Lynette Rives             JR Belmont                  23.61q -1.5 

 14 Donniece Parrish          SR Kansas State             23.63q -1.5 

 15 Murielle Ahoure           JR George Mason             23.70q -0.5 

 16 Dionne Gibson             JR Charleston Southern      23.75q -1.3 

 17 Jolanda Diego             SR UCLA                     23.75  -1.2 

 18 Dominique' Maloy          FR Arizona State            23.80  -1.3 

 19 Jacqua Williams           JR Georgia Tech             23.83  -1.3 

 20 Carla Grace               SR Baylor                   23.84  -0.5 

 21 Lynne Layne               SO Tennessee                23.92  -1.5 

 22 Jeneba Tarmoh             FR Tennessee                23.93  -1.5 

 23 Trisha-Ann Hawthorne      FR Connecticut              24.03  -0.5 

 24 Sherrina Lofton           SO Northridge               24.04  -1.5 

 25 Elizabeth Adeoti          SO Texas A&M                24.08  -1.2 

 26 Khrystal Carter           SO Texas A&M                24.19  -1.5 

 27 Sherraine Pencil          SR San Diego State          24.20  -1.5 

 28 Britni Spruill            SR Virginia Tech            24.49  -1.2 
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 Flash Results, Inc.  

                    NCAA Division I 2008 Outdoor                      

                     Track & Field Championship                       

             Des Moines,  IA   - 6/11/2008 to 6/14/2008               

  

Event 29  Women 100 Meter Hurdles 

================================================================      

 4 Heats. Advance top 3 from each heat plus next best 4 to semi.      

 Advance top 3 from each semi plus next best 2 times to final.        

    American:   12.33  7/23/2000   Gail Devers, Nike                  

College Best:   12.48  6/9/2006    Virginia Powell, USC               

   NCAA Meet:   12.48  6/9/2006    Virginia Powell, USC               

 Drake Stad.:   12.74  2008        Lolo Jones, Asics                  

    Name                    Year School                 Prelims       

================================================================      

Heat  1 Preliminaries   Wind: 0.3                                     

  1 Tiffany Ofili             JR Michigan                 12.73Q      

  2 Shalina Clarke            SO Southern California      13.21Q      

  3 Aleesha Barber            SO Penn State               13.26Q      

  4 Jennifer Williams         SR Texas A&M                13.30q      

  5 Makeatha Cooper           SR Arkansas                 13.53       

  6 Letecia Wright            FR Ohio State               13.57       

  7 Megan Olivetti            JR Boise State              13.66       

Heat  2 Preliminaries   Wind: 0.3                                     

  1 Nickiesha Wilson          JR LSU                      12.95Q      

  2 Shantia Moss              SR Georgia Tech             12.96Q      

  3 LaNeisha Waller           SR Illinois                 13.24Q      

  4 Landria Buckley           SO Howard                   13.38q      

  5 Moriam Seun Adigun        JR Houston                  13.39q      

  6 Lindsey Adams             SR Texas A&M                13.72       

  7 Latoya Heath              SO Oklahoma                 14.25       

Heat  3 Preliminaries   Wind: 0.7                                     

  1 Jessica Ohanaja           SR LSU                      13.04Q      

  2 Nia Ali                   SO Southern California      13.24Q      

  3 Kasey McDaniel            SR Mississippi              13.35Q      

  4 Polly Hardy               SR Clemson                  13.59       

  5 Briana Johnson            FR San Diego State          13.92       

 -- Courtney Johnson          SR Indiana                     FS       

 -- Kristi Castlin            SO Virginia Tech              DNS       

Heat  4 Preliminaries   Wind: 1.1                                     

  1 Latoya Greaves            SO Oklahoma                 13.22Q      

  2 Celriece Law              JR Tennessee                13.31Q      

  3 Teona Rogers              FR Florida State            13.37Q      

  4 Angel Boyd                SR LSU                      13.40q      

  5 Falesha Ankton            JR Washington               13.69       

  6 Lindsay Rowe              FR UCLA                     13.80       

 -- Queen Harrison            SO Virginia Tech              DNS       

===================================================================== 

 4 Heats. Advance top 3 from each heat plus next best 4 to semi.      

 Advance top 3 from each semi plus next best 2 times to final.        

    American:   12.33  7/23/2000   Gail Devers, Nike                  

College Best:   12.48  6/9/2006    Virginia Powell, USC               

   NCAA Meet:   12.48  6/9/2006    Virginia Powell, USC               

 Drake Stad.:   12.74  2008        Lolo Jones, Asics                  

    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  Wind 

===================================================================== 

Preliminaries                                                         
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  1 Tiffany Ofili             JR Michigan                 12.73Q  0.3 

  2 Nickiesha Wilson          JR LSU                      12.95Q  0.3 

  3 Jessica Ohanaja           SR LSU                      13.04Q  0.7 

  4 Latoya Greaves            SO Oklahoma                 13.22Q  1.1 

  5 Shantia Moss              SR Georgia Tech             12.96Q  0.3 

  6 Shalina Clarke            SO Southern California      13.21Q  0.3 

  7 Nia Ali                   SO Southern California      13.24Q  0.7 

  8 Celriece Law              JR Tennessee                13.31Q  1.1 

  9 LaNeisha Waller           SR Illinois                 13.24Q  0.3 

 10 Aleesha Barber            SO Penn State               13.26Q  0.3 

 11 Kasey McDaniel            SR Mississippi              13.35Q  0.7 

 12 Teona Rogers              FR Florida State            13.37Q  1.1 

 13 Jennifer Williams         SR Texas A&M                13.30q  0.3 

 14 Landria Buckley           SO Howard                   13.38q  0.3 

 15 Moriam Seun Adigun        JR Houston                  13.39q  0.3 

 16 Angel Boyd                SR LSU                      13.40q  1.1 

 17 Makeatha Cooper           SR Arkansas                 13.53   0.3 

 18 Letecia Wright            FR Ohio State               13.57   0.3 

 19 Polly Hardy               SR Clemson                  13.59   0.7 

 20 Megan Olivetti            JR Boise State              13.66   0.3 

 21 Falesha Ankton            JR Washington               13.69   1.1 

 22 Lindsey Adams             SR Texas A&M                13.72   0.3 

 23 Lindsay Rowe              FR UCLA                     13.80   1.1 

 24 Briana Johnson            FR San Diego State          13.92   0.7 

 25 Latoya Heath              SO Oklahoma                 14.25   0.3 

 -- Courtney Johnson          SR Indiana                     FS   0.7 

 -- Kristi Castlin            SO Virginia Tech              DNS   0.7 

 -- Queen Harrison            SO Virginia Tech              DNS   1.1 
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